Date
Tuesday, December 19
Tuesday, December 19

Sunday, January 7
Sunday, January 7
Sunday, January 14
Sunday, January 14
Sunday, January 14
Sunday, January 14
Sunday, January 14
Sunday, January 14
Thursday, January 18
Thursday, January 18
Saturday, January 20
Saturday, January 20
Saturday, January 20
Saturday, January 20
Saturday, January 20
Saturday, January 27
Saturday, January 27
Monday, January 29
Monday, January 29
Friday, February 2
Friday, February 2
Saturday, February 3
Saturday, February 3
Saturday, February 3
Saturday, February 3
Tuesday, February 6
Tuesday, February 6
Wednesday, February 7
Wednesday, February 7

Time
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:15 PM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM

Team
Girls 56 Gioffre
Girls 56 Savinovich
Girls 56 Savinovich
Boys 78 Casciano
Boys 34 Purisima
Boys 34 Parikh
Boys 56 Bucci
Girls 56 Gioffre
Boys 56 Gioffre
Girls 56 Savinovich
Boys 56 Bucci
Boys 78 Casciano
Girls 56 Savinovich
Boys 78 Casciano
Boys 34 Parikh
Boys 56 Bucci
Boys 56 Gioffre
Boys 34 Purisima
Girls 56 Savinovich
Boys 56 Gioffre
Girls 56 Gioffre
Boys 34 Purisima
Boys 56 Bucci
Boys 34 Parikh
Boys 34 Purisima
Boys 56 Gioffre
Boys 56 Bucci
Boys 34 Parikh
Boys 78 Casciano
Boys 34 Parikh
Girls 56 Gioffre

Opponent
St Paul Parish
St John Hillsdale
Our Lady Glen Rock Mergola
St Elizabeth Wyckoff
OLV Harrington Park
AOLG
AOLG
AOLG
Queen of Peace
Queen of Peace
St Peter River Edge
St Peter Lisica
OLMC Ridgewood
OLMC Ridgewood SW
Sacred Heart Lyndhurst
Sacred Heart Lyndhurst
OLMC Ridgewood XX
Visitation
St Paul Academy
St Anne Fair Lawn
Sacred Heart Rochelle Park
St John Hillsdale
St Mary Rutherford
Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi
St Paul Parish
St Paul Parish
Nativity
Nativity

Location
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame



Friday, February 9
Friday, February 9
Saturday, February 10
Saturday, February 10
Saturday, February 10
Sunday, February 11
Sunday, February 11
Sunday, February 11

6:15 PM
715 PM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM

Boys 34 Parikh
Boys 34 Purisima
Boys 34 Purisima

Girls 56 Gioffre

Girls 56 Savinovich

Boys 56 Gioffre

Girls 56 Gioffre
Boys 78 Casciano

St Leo
St Mary Rutherford
St Peter River Edge
St Peter River Edge
St Peter Rupp

Our Lady Glen Rock
St Mary Rutherford
Mt. Carmel Tenafly

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame



