Date	Time	Team	Opponent	Location
Tuesday, December 19	6:15 PM	Girls 56 Gioffre	St Paul Parish	Notre Dame
Tuesday, December 19	7:30 PM	Girls 56 Savinovich	St John Hillsdale	Notre Dame
Sunday, January 7	1:30 PM	Girls 56 Savinovich	Our Lady Glen Rock Mergola	Notre Dame
Sunday, January 7	3:00 PM	Boys 78 Casciano	St Elizabeth Wyckoff	Notre Dame
Sunday, January 14	11:30 AM	Boys 34 Purisima	OLV Harrington Park	Notre Dame
Sunday, January 14	12:30 PM	Boys 34 Parikh	AOLG	Notre Dame
Sunday, January 14	1:45 PM	Boys 56 Bucci	AOLG	Notre Dame
Sunday, January 14	3:00 PM	Girls 56 Gioffre	AOLG	Notre Dame
Sunday, January 14	4:15 PM	Boys 56 Gioffre	Queen of Peace	Notre Dame
Sunday, January 14	5:30 PM	Girls 56 Savinovich	Queen of Peace	Notre Dame
Thursday, January 18	7:00 PM	Boys 56 Bucci	St Peter River Edge	Notre Dame
Thursday, January 18	8:15 PM	Boys 78 Casciano	St Peter Lisica	Notre Dame
Saturday, January 20	11:15 AM	Girls 56 Savinovich	OLMC Ridgewood	Notre Dame
Saturday, January 20	12:30 PM	Boys 78 Casciano	OLMC Ridgewood SW	Notre Dame
Saturday, January 20	1:45 PM	Boys 34 Parikh	Sacred Heart Lyndhurst	Notre Dame
Saturday, January 20	3:00 PM	Boys 56 Bucci	Sacred Heart Lyndhurst	Notre Dame
Saturday, January 20	4:15 PM	Boys 56 Gioffre	OLMC Ridgewood XX	Notre Dame
Saturday, January 27	10:00 AM	Boys 34 Purisima	Visitation	Notre Dame
Saturday, January 27	11:15 AM	Girls 56 Savinovich	St Paul Academy	Notre Dame
Monday, January 29	6:30 PM	Boys 56 Gioffre	St Anne Fair Lawn	Notre Dame
Monday, January 29	7:45 PM	Girls 56 Gioffre	Sacred Heart Rochelle Park	Notre Dame
Friday, February 2	6:15 PM	Boys 34 Purisima	St John Hillsdale	Notre Dame
Friday, February 2	7:30 PM	Boys 56 Bucci	St Mary Rutherford	Notre Dame
Saturday, February 3	12:30 PM	Boys 34 Parikh	Corpus Christi	Notre Dame
Saturday, February 3	2:00 PM	Boys 34 Purisima	Corpus Christi	Notre Dame
Saturday, February 3	3:30 PM	Boys 56 Gioffre	Corpus Christi	Notre Dame
Saturday, February 3	4:45 PM	Boys 56 Bucci	Corpus Christi	Notre Dame
Tuesday, February 6	6:15 PM	Boys 34 Parikh	St Paul Parish	Notre Dame
Tuesday, February 6	7:30 PM	Boys 78 Casciano	St Paul Parish	Notre Dame
Wednesday, February 7	6:30 PM	Boys 34 Parikh	Nativity	Notre Dame
Wednesday, February 7	7:45 PM	Girls 56 Gioffre	Nativity	Notre Dame

Friday, February 9	6:15 PM	Boys 34 Parikh	St Leo	Notre Dame
Friday, February 9	7:15 PM	Boys 34 Purisima	St Mary Rutherford	Notre Dame
Saturday, February 10	10:00 AM	Boys 34 Purisima	St Peter River Edge	Notre Dame
Saturday, February 10	11:15 AM	Girls 56 Gioffre	St Peter River Edge	Notre Dame
Saturday, February 10	12:30 PM	Girls 56 Savinovich	St Peter Rupp	Notre Dame
Sunday, February 11	10:00 AM	Boys 56 Gioffre	Our Lady Glen Rock	Notre Dame
Sunday, February 11	11:15 AM	Girls 56 Gioffre	St Mary Rutherford	Notre Dame
Sunday, February 11	12:30 PM	Boys 78 Casciano	Mt. Carmel Tenafly	Notre Dame